Cross Coutry Results 10/10/2024 6:02:36 PM

Place Bib# Name Total Team Name Division
DIVISION: Male Varsity
1 307  Dawson Meyer 00:17:09.952 Oakland-Craig Male Varsity
2 386  Brier Cemy 00:17:33.415 North Bend Male Varsity
3 338 Evan Hittle 00:18:57.514 West Point-Beemer Male Varsity
4 364  Sylas Delmont 00:19:04.567 Wisner-Pilger Male Varsity
< 421 Evan Koenig 00:19:06.869 Stanton Male Varsity
6 326 Ryan Roche 00:19:16.407 Tekamah-Herman  Male Varsity
7 321  Drake Porter 00:19:24.203 Bancroft-Rosalie Male Varsity
8 422  William Bryant 00:19:27.826 Stanton Male Varsity
9 339 Zaq Leslie 00:19:37.739 West Point-Beemer Male Varsity
10 341 Jesus Montoya 00:19:42.981 West Point-Beemer Male Varsity
11 308 Preston Rost 00:19:44.518 Oakland-Craig Male Varsity
12 403 Klayton Brandl 00:19:45.003 Humphrey-Lindsay Male Varsity
13 318  Hayden Bridges 00:19:50.263 Bancroft-Rosalie Male Varsity
14 340  Tripp Meier 00:19:68.775 West Point-Beemer Male Varsity
15 365  Mitchelle Siebrandt  00:20:04.401 Wisner-Pilger Male Varsity
16 404  Miciah Mohrman 00:20:10.834 Humphrey-Lindsay  Male Varsity
17 308  Tucker Wood 00:20:11.028 Oakland-Craig Male Varsity
18 405 Gabe Luschen 00:20:17.288 Humphrey-Lindsay Male Varsity
19 423 Mason Mckie 00:20:26.589 Stanton Male Varsity
20 366 Axton Lantz 00:20:35.078 Wisner-Pilger Male Varsity
21 390 Hudson Brabeck 00:20:35.153 North Bend Male Varsity
22 389 Lane Petersen 00:20:37.408 North Bend Male Varsity
23 411  Alex Carnes 00:21:08.690 Madison Male Varsity
24 424  Chase Schwartz 00:21:16.635 Stanton Male Varsity
25 425 Noah Schmidt 00:21:31.920 Stanton Male Varsity
26 328  William Duvall 00:21:34.801 Tekamah-Herman  Male Varsity
27 310  Elijah Gahan 00:21:44.424 Oakland-Craig Male Varsity
28 353 Dylan Mahaney 00:21:54.465 Pender Male Varsity
29 342 Conrad Krienert 00:21:55.631 West Point-Beemer Male Varsity
30 367  Evan Peterson 00:22:00.525 Wisner-Pilger Male Varsity
31 352  Jaxen Breitbarth 00:22:03.310 Pender Male Varsity
32 387 Layne Ruzicka 00:22:05.261 North Bend Male Varsity
33 327 Camdan Chase 00:22:14.365 Tekamah-Herman  Male Varsity
34 312  Winston Wilkey 00:22:18.449 Oakland-Craig Male Varsity
35 354 Gauge Thomsen 00:22:24.271 Pender Male Varsity
36 311  Logan Gramke 00:22:29.112 Oakland-Craig Male Varsity
37 329 Kale King 00:22:56.032 Tekamah-Herman  Male Varsity
38 391  Landren Cerny 00:22:57.616 North Bend Male Varsity
39 409  Jonny Hinkel 00:23:03.136 Madison Male Varsity
40 394 Jonah Voss 00:23:09.474 North Bend Male Varsity
41 368  Braxton Scheffier 00:23:15.141 Wisner-Pilger Male Varsity
42 426  Alton Wurdinger 00:23:22.706 Stanton Male Varsity
43 322 Reed Tremayne 00:23:45.083 Bancroft-Rosalie Male Varsity
44 397  Alexander Timm 00:23:59.873 LDNE Male Varsity
45 408 Brody Fite 00:24:06.250 Madison Male Varsity

Page 1



Cross Coutry Results 10

/10/2024 6:02:36 PM

46 406 Braden Johnson 00:24:16.360 Humphrey-Lindsay Male \{arsEy
o Y SaXlL I "a € LoD, d.uv0 DalLu -iLSa e vae vas.y

48 410 Gabe Bell 00:25:14.960 Madison Male Varsity

49 343 Josh Gonzalez 00:27:13.433 West Point-Beemer Male Varsity

50 369 Colton Sebade 00:27:38.372 Wisner-Pilger Male Varsity

51 320 Spencer Pickering 00:27:58.834 Bancroft-Rosalie Male Varsity

52 330 Charlie Beck 00:28:10.434 Tekamah-Herman Male Varsity

DIVISION: Male JV

1 346 Ethan Corrales 00:22:14.984 West Point-Beemer Male JV

2 344 Eduardo Socoy 00:23:05.888 West Point-Beemer Male JV

3 393 Devin Timm 00:23:10.668 North Bend Male JV

4 345 Jackson Winn 00:23:12.143 West Point-Beemer Male JV

5 313 Evan Hale 00:23:13.982 Oakland-Craig Male JV

6 315 Noah Anderson 00:24:25.514 Oakland-Craig Male JV

7 314 Max Bures 00:24:51.281 Oakland-Craig Male JV

8 388 Ethan Kluck 00:25:59.152 North Bend Male JV

9 395 Peyton Vyhlidal 00:26:09.509 North Bend Male JV

10 392 Cole Harms 00:26:13.307 North Bend Male JV

11 306 Bret Peters 00:26:42.758 North Bend Male JV

12 347 Joseph Dominguez 00:28:01.606 West Point-Beemer Male JV

13 316 Landon Ehlers 00:29:40.400 Oakland-Craig Male JV




Division; Male Varsity

Place Score Team Name
1 38  WEST POINT-BEEMER
2 56  OAKLAND-CRAIG

3 56  STANTON

4 68  WISNER-PILGER

5 75  NORTH BEND

5 88  HUMPHREY-LINDSAY

7 97  TEKAMAH-HERMAN

g 103  BANCROFT-ROSALIE

9

144 MADISON
The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
PENDER
LDNE



Overall Race Results Report 10/10/2024 5:55:23 PM
Place Bib# Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

46 319  Braxton Parker 17:25:06.259 17:50:19.267 00:25:13.008 M Male Varsity
47 410 Gabe Bell 17:25:06.259 17:50:21.219 00:25:14.960 M Male Varsity
48 343 Josh Gonzalez 17:25:06.259 17:52:19.692 00:27:13.433 M Male Varsity
49 369 Colton Sebade 17:25:06.259 17:52:44.631 00:27:38.372 M Male Varsity
50 320 Spencer Pickering  17:25:06.259 17:53:05.093 00:27:58.834 M Male Varsity
o1 330 Charlie Beck 17:25:06.259 17:53:16.693 00:28:10.434 M Male Varsity
DIVISION: Male JV

1 346 Ethan Corrales 17:25:06.259 17:47:21.243 00:22:14.984 M Male JV

2 344  Eduardo Socoy 17:25:06.259 17:48:12.147 00:23:05.888 M Male JV

3 393 Devin Timm 17:25:06.259 17:48:16.927 00:23:10.668 M Male JV

4 345 Jackson Winn 17:25:06.259 17:48:18.402 00:23:12.143 M Male JV

5 313 Evan Hale 17:25:06.259 17:48:20.241 00:23:13.982 M Male JV

6 315 Noah Anderson 17:25:06.259 17:49:31.773 00:24:25.514 M Male JV

7 314 Max Bures 17:25:06.259 17:49:57.540 00:24:51.281 M Male JV

8 388 Ethan Kluck 17:25:06.259 17:51:05.411 00:25:59.152 M Male JV

9 395 Peyton Vyhlidal 17:25:06.259 17:51:15.768 00:26:09.509 M Male JV

10 392 Cole Harms 17:25:06.259 17:51:19.566 00:26:13.307 M Male JV

1 396 Bret Peters 17:25:06.259 17:51:49.017 00:26:42.758 M Male JV

12 347 Joseph Dominguez  17:25:06.259 17:53:07.865 00:28:01.606 M Male JV

13 316 Landon Ehlers 17:25:06.259 17:54:46.659 00:29:40.400 M Male JV



Place Bib# Name

DIVISION: Female Varsity

=t

372
348

L R4

N

414
350
335
332
336
349
304
302
356
355
305
303
359
358
323
300
374
333
415
357
331

375
373

Emma Williams

Kyla Krusemark
AManan Rraitharth

- L - wf LN um »

Azlynn Johnson
Hadley Walsh
Kim Pena
Lesly Sanchez
Emerson Meiergerd
Jala Krusemark
Ellinor Johnson
Carolyn Magnusson
Ghia Bramble
Cadence James
Jalie Meyer
Brooklyn Richards
Jacey Dimon
Megan Svoboda
Brooklyn Monroy
Brennan Ahrens
Kyle Husher
Evelyn Sanchez
Harrison Blum
Laura Borgeit
Jadyn Doggett

Jacobi Kavan
Betsy Dunker

370
325
417
418
398
334
371
360
407
412
416
399
306
419
401
324
400
44 413

Alexa Brodd
Nevaeh Ritter

Kaelyn Cook
Tiffanee Glaser
Miriel Brokaw

Julie Perez

Mia Pojar

Maddisyn Lampman
Erin Kruid

Sahori Sanguilan
Bria Johnson

Kaylin Miller
Ashlynne Gramke
Esther Hogrefe
Belen Estrada-Lujan
Brooklyn Snyder
Adi Salazar
Erika Reyes

Cross Coutry Results 10/10/2024 5:20:40 PM

ﬁ

Total

00:20:49.931

Team Name

North Bend

00:21:32.856 Pender
NN-24-27 KRR DPaoandar

Neaan BetibAln 21137858 Pender

wosle 2w d o NP

00:21:54.744
00:22:23.510
00:22:42.451
00:22:50.594
00:23:09.348
00:23:14.912
00:23:17.900
00:23:28.595
00:23:42.722
00:24:02.768
00:24:27.219
00:24:31.084
00:24:31.460
00:24:40.949
00:24:43.823
00:24:45.464
00:24:48.739
00:24:49.394
00:25:04.362
00:25:04.560
00:25:32.206
00:25:41.369
00:25:43.374

00:25:45.414
00:25:48.691

00:26:02.032
00:26:02.036
00:26:16.572
00:26:17.070
00:26:38.853
00:26:47.019
00:27:09.344
00:27:11.697
00:27:37.210
00:27:51.311
00:28:34.581
00:29:18.308
00:29:50.044
00:37:29.999
00:42:36.964
00:43:45.772

W W\

Stanton

Pender

West Point-Beemer
West Point-Beemer
West Point-Beemer
Pender
Oakland-Craig
Oakland-Craig
Wisner-Pilger
Wisner-Pilger
Oakland-Craig
Oakland-Craig
Wisner-Pilger
Wisner-Pilger
Bancroft-Rosalie
Oakland-Craig
North Bend

West Point-Beemer
Stanton
Wisner-Pilger

West Point-Beemer
North Bend

North Bend

North Bend
Tekamah-Herman

Stanton

Stanton

LDNE

West Point-Beemer
North Bend
Wisner-Pilger
Humphrey-Lindsay
Madison

Stanton

LDNE
Oakland-Craig
Stanton

LDNE
Bancroft-Rosalie
LDNE

Madison

Page 1

Division

Female Varsity

Female Varsity
Famala \/arcihs

- “O'“&-’

Female Varsity
Female Varsity
Female Varsity
Female Varsity
Female Varsity
Female Varsity
Female Varsity
Female Varsity
Female Varsity
Female Varsity
Female Varsity
Female Varsity
Female Varsity
Female Varsity
Female Varsity
Female Varsity
Female Varsity
Female Varsity
Female Varsity
Female Varsity
Female Varsity
Female Varsity
Female Varsity

Female Varsity
Female Varsity

Female Varsity
Female Varsity
Female Varsity
Female Varsity
Female Varsity
Female Varsity
Female Varsity
Female Varsity
Female Varsity
Female Varsity
Female Varsity
Female Varsity
Female Varsity
Female Varsity
Female Varsity
Female Varsity



Cross Coutry Results 10/10/2024 5:20:40 PM

‘ Place Bib# Name

DIVISION: Female JV

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15

337
385
361
363
380
420
383
382
362
377
381
376
379
384
378

Abbey Wolken

Berkly Scott
Avery Schultz

Madyson Stewart
Olivia Throener

Cenna Johnson

Bree Pojar

Charity Vyhlidal
Adelynn Sateren

Ava Harms

Brooke VanNortwick

Anna Dunker
Chioa Ningen

Regan Petersen
Prezley Limbach

Total

00:28:09.137
00:28:53.731
00:29:15.028
00:29:21.238
00:29:23.785
00:29:26.423
00:29:58.359
00:30:01.149
00:30:07.233
00:31:04.144
00:31:04.440
00:31:43.503
00:31:43.674
00:32:10.045
00:32:31.734

Team Name

West Point-Beemer

North Bend

Wisner-Pilger
Wisner-Pilger

North Bend
Stanton

North Bend
North Bend

Wisner-Pilger

North Bend
North Bend
North Bend
North Bend
North Bend
North Bend

o Division |

Female JV
Female JV
Female JV
Female JV
Female JV
Female JV
Female JV
Female JV
Female JV
Female JV
Female JV
Female JV
Female JV
Female JV
Female JV




Division; Female Varsity

Place Scor@ Team Name

1 19 PENDER

2 41 WEST POINT-BEEMER
3 50 OAKLAND-CRAIG

4 58 WISNER-PILGER

5 69 NORTH BEND

6 80 STANTON

7 138 LDNE

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
' BANCROFT-ROSALIE
TEKAMAH-HERMAN
HUMPHREY-LINDSAY

MADISON



