Cross Coutry Results 10/10/2024 6:02:36 PM

Place	Bib#	Name	Total	Team Name	Division		
DIVIO	ONI: NA-						
DIVISION: Male Varsity							
1	307	Dawson Meyer	00:17:09.952	Oakland-Craig	Male Mareity		
2	386	Brier Cerny	00:17:03.332	North Bend	Male Varsity		
3	338	Evan Hittle	00:17:53.415		Male Varsity		
4	364	Sylas Delmont	00:10:57:514	West Point-Beemer	Male Varsity		
5	421	Evan Koenig		Wisner-Pilger	Male Varsity		
6	326	Ryan Roche	00:19:06.869	Stanton	Male Varsity		
7	321	Drake Porter	00:19:16.407	Tekamah-Herman	Male Varsity		
8	422		00:19:24.203	Bancroft-Rosalie	Male Varsity		
9	339	William Bryant	00:19:27.826	Stanton	Male Varsity		
10		Zaq Leslie	00:19:37.739	West Point-Beemer	Male Varsity		
11	341	Jesus Montoya	00:19:42.981	West Point-Beemer	Male Varsity		
	308	Preston Rost	00:19:44.518	Oakland-Craig	Male Varsity		
12	403	Klayton Brandi	00:19:45.003	Humphrey-Lindsay	Male Varsity		
13	318	Hayden Bridges	00:19:50.263	Bancroft-Rosalie	Male Varsity		
14	340	Tripp Meier	00:19:58.775	West Point-Beemer	Male Varsity		
15 16	365 404	Mitchelle Siebrandt	00:20:04.401	Wisner-Pilger	Male Varsity		
17	404	Miciah Mohrman	00:20:10.834	Humphrey-Lindsay	Male Varsity		
18	309 405	Tucker Wood	00:20:11.028	Oakland-Craig	Male Varsity		
19	405 423	Gabe Luschen	00:20:17.288	Humphrey-Lindsay	Male Varsity		
20	366	Mason Mckie	00:20:26.589	Stanton	Male Varsity		
21	390	Axton Lantz	00:20:35.078	Wisner-Pilger	Male Varsity		
22	389	Hudson Brabeck	00:20:35.153	North Bend	Male Varsity		
23	411	Lane Petersen Alex Carnes	00:20:37.408	North Bend	Male Varsity		
24	424	Chase Schwartz	00:21:08.690	Madison	Male Varsity		
25	425	Noah Schmidt	00:21:16.635 00:21:31.920	Stanton	Male Varsity		
26	328	William Duvall	00:21:34.801	Stanton Tokomob Hormon	Male Varsity		
27	310	Elijah Gahan	00:21:44.424	Tekamah-Herman Oakland-Craig	Male Varsity		
28	353	Dylan Mahaney	00:21:54.465	Pender	Male Varsity		
29	342	Conrad Krienert	00:21:55.631	West Point-Beemer	Male Varsity Male Varsity		
30	367	Evan Peterson	00:22:00.525	Wisner-Pilger	Male Varsity		
31	352	Jaxen Breitbarth	00:22:03.310	Pender	Male Varsity		
32	387	Layne Ruzicka	00:22:05.261	North Bend	Male Varsity		
33	327	Camdan Chase	00:22:14.365	Tekamah-Herman	Male Varsity		
34	312	Winston Wilkey	00:22:18.449	Oakland-Craig	Male Varsity		
35	354	Gauge Thomsen	00:22:24.271	Pender	Male Varsity		
36	311	Logan Gramke	00:22:29.112	Oakland-Craig	Male Varsity		
37	329	Kale King	00:22:56.032	Tekamah-Herman	Male Varsity		
38	391	Landren Cerny	00:22:57.616	North Bend	Male Varsity		
39	409	Jonny Hinkel	00:23:03.136	Madison	Male Varsity		
40	394	Jonah Voss	00:23:09.474	North Bend	Male Varsity		
41	368	Braxton Scheffler	00:23:15.141	Wisner-Pilger	Male Varsity		
42	426	Alton Wurdinger	00:23:22.706	Stanton	Male Varsity		
43	322	Reed Tremayne	00:23:45.083	Bancroft-Rosalie	Male Varsity		
44	397	Alexander Timm	00:23:59.873	LDNE	Male Varsity		
45	408	Brody Fite	00:24:06.250	Madison	Male Varsity		

Cross Coutry Results 10/10/2024 6:02:36 PM

Cross Co	outry R	esults 10/10/2024	T Nomo	Division	
Place	Bib#	Name	Total	Team Name	
46	406	Braden Johnson	00:24:16.360	Humphrey-Lindsay	Male Varsity
48 49 50 51 52	3 9 410 343 369 320 330	Gabe Bell Josh Gonzalez Colton Sebade Spencer Pickering Charlie Beck	00:25:14.960 00:27:13.433 00:27:38.372 00:27:58.834 00:28:10.434	Madison West Point-Beemer Wisner-Pilger Bancroft-Rosalie Tekamah-Herman	wae vas.y Male Varsity Male Varsity Male Varsity Male Varsity Male Varsity

DIVISION: Male JV

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13	346 344 393 345 315 314 388 395 395 396 347 316	Ethan Corrales Eduardo Socoy Devin Timm Jackson Winn Evan Hale Noah Anderson Max Bures Ethan Kluck Peyton Vyhlidal Cole Harms Bret Peters Joseph Dominguez Landon Ehlers	00:22:14.984 00:23:05.888 00:23:10.668 00:23:12.143 00:23:13.982 00:24:25.514 00:24:51.281 00:25:59.152 00:26:09.509 00:26:13.307 00:26:42.758 00:28:01.606 00:29:40.400	West Point-Beemer North Bend West Point-Beemer Oakland-Craig Oakland-Craig Oakland-Craig North Bend North Bend North Bend North Bend North Bend Oakland-Craig	Male JV
---	--	--	--	---	---

Division; Male Varsity

Place	Score	Team Name
1	36	WEST POINT-BEEMER
2	56	OAKLAND-CRAIG
3	56	STANTON
4	68	WISNER-PILGER
5	75	NORTH BEND
6	88	HUMPHREY-LINDSAY
7	97	TEKAMAH-HERMAN
8	103	BANCROFT-ROSALIE
9	144	MADISON

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

PENDER

LDNE

Overall Race Results Report 10/10/2024 5:55:23 PM

Peyton Vyhlidal

Landon Ehlers

Joseph Dominguez

Cole Harms

Bret Peters

9

10

11

12

13

395

392

396

347

316

Place	Bib#	Name	Gun Start	Finish	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
46	319	Braxton Parker	17:25:06.259	17:50:19.267	00:25:13.008		М	Male Varsity
47	410	Gabe Bell	17:25:06.259	17:50:21.219	00:25:14.960		M	Male Varsity
48	343	Josh Gonzalez	17:25:06.259	17:52:19.692	00:27:13.433		M	Male Varsity
49	369	Colton Sebade	17:25:06.259	17:52:44.631	00:27:38.372		M	Male Varsity
50	320	Spencer Pickering	17:25:06.259	17:53:05.093	00:27:58.834		M	Male Varsity
51	330	Charlie Beck	17:25:06.259	17:53:16.693	00:28:10.434		M	Male Varsity
DIVIS	SION: Ma		47.05.06.050	17.47.21 242	00.22.44 004			Male IV
1	346	Ethan Corrales	17:25:06.259	17:47:21.243	00:22:14.984		M	Male JV
2	344	Eduardo Socoy	17:25:06.259	17:48:12.147	00:23:05.888		M	Male JV
3	393	Devin Timm	17:25:06.259	17:48:16.927	00:23:10.668		M	Male JV
4	345	Jackson Winn	17:25:06.259	17:48:18.402	00:23:12.143		M	Male JV
5	313	Evan Hale	17:25:06.259	17:48:20.241	00:23:13.982		M	Male JV
6	315	Noah Anderson	17:25:06.259	17:49:31.773	00:24:25.514		M	Male JV
7	314	Max Bures	17:25:06.259	17:49:57.540	00:24:51.281		M	Male JV
8	388	Ethan Kluck	17:25:06.259	17:51:05.411	00:25:59.152		M	Male JV
9	395	Pevton Vvhlidal	17:25:06.259	17:51:15.768	00:26:09.509		M	Male JV

17:51:19.566

17:51:49.017

17:53:07.865

17:54:46.659

00:26:13.307

00:26:42.758

00:28:01.606

00:29:40.400

Male JV

Male JV

Male JV

Male JV

M

M

M

M

17:25:06.259

17:25:06.259

17:25:06.259

17:25:06.259

1000 County Meading 10/10/2024 5.20.40 PW								
Place	Bib#	Name	Total	Team Name	Division			
DIVISI	DIVISION: Female Varsity							
1	372	Emma Williams	00:20:49.931	North Bend	Female Varsity			
2	348	Kyla Krusemark	00:21:32.856	Pender	Female Varsity			
3	251	Monan Rreitharth	∩∩·21·37 R5R	Pender	Female Vareity			
and the second second	man of comments to be a	megan Breiba	Mh 21:37:8	58 Pender				
_			JJ.E .CJUJ	- 40				
4	414	Azlynn Johnson	00:21:54.744	Stanton	Female Varsity			
5	350	Hadley Walsh	00:22:23.510	Pender	Female Varsity			
6	335	Kim Pena	00:22:42.451	West Point-Beemer	Female Varsity			
7	332	Lesly Sanchez	00:22:50.594	West Point-Beemer	Female Varsity			
8	336	Emerson Meiergerd	00:23:09.348	West Point-Beemer	Female Varsity			
9	349	Jala Krusemark	00:23:14.912	Pender	Female Varsity			
10	304	Ellinor Johnson	00:23:17.900	Oakland-Craig	Female Varsity			
11	302	Carolyn Magnusson	00:23:28.595	Oakland-Craig	Female Varsity			
12	356	Ghia Bramble	00:23:42.722	Wisner-Pilger	Female Varsity			
	355	Cadence James	00:24:02.768	Wisner-Pilger	Female Varsity			
	305	Jalie Meyer	00:24:27.219	Oakland-Craig	Female Varsity			
15	303	Brooklyn Richards	00:24:31.084	Oakland-Craig	Female Varsity			
16	359	Jacey Dimon	00:24:31.460	Wisner-Pilger	Female Varsity			
17	358	Megan Svoboda	00:24:40.949	Wisner-Pilger	Female Varsity			
18	323	Brooklyn Monroy	00:24:43.823	Bancroft-Rosalie	Female Varsity			
19	300	Brennan Ahrens	00:24:45.464	Oakland-Craig	Female Varsity			
20	374	Kyle Husher	00:24:48.739	North Bend	Female Varsity			
21	333	Evelyn Sanchez	00:24:49.394	West Point-Beemer	Female Varsity			
22	415	Harrison Blum	00:25:04.362	Stanton	Female Varsity			
23	357	Laura Borgelt	00:25:04.560	Wisner-Pilger	Female Varsity			
24	331	Jadyn Doggett	00:25:32.206	West Point-Beemer	Female Varsity			
25	375	Jacobi Kavan	00:25:41.369	North Bend	Female Varsity			
26	373	Betsy Dunker	00:25:43.374	North Bend	Female Varsity			
27	370	Alexa Brodd	00:25:45.414	North Bend Tekamah-Herman	Female Varsity Female Varsity			
28	325	Nevaeh Ritter	00:25:48.691		Female Varsity			
29	417	Kaelyn Cook	00:26:02.032	Stanton	Female Varsity			
30	418	Tiffanee Glaser	00:26:02.036	Stanton LDNE	Female Varsity			
31	398	Miriel Brokaw	00:26:16.572	West Point-Beemer	Female Varsity			
32	334	Julie Perez	00:26:17.070	North Bend	Female Varsity			
33	371	Mia Pojar	00:26:38.853		Female Varsity			
34	360	Maddisyn Lampman	00:26:47.019	Wisner-Pilger	Female Varsity			
35	407	Erin Kruid	00:27:09.344	Humphrey-Lindsay	Female Varsity			
36	412	Sahori Sanguilan	00:27:11.697	Madison	Female Varsity			
37	416	Bria Johnson	00:27:37.210	Stanton				
38	399	Kaylin Miller	00:27:51.311	LDNE	Female Varsity			
39	306	Ashlynne Gramke	00:28:34.581	Oakland-Craig	Female Varsity			
40	419	Esther Hogrefe	00:29:18.308	Stanton	Female Varsity			
41	401	Belen Estrada-Lujan	00:29:50.044	LDNE	Female Varsity			
42	324	Brooklyn Snyder	00:37:29.999	Bancroft-Rosalie	Female Varsity			
43	400	Adi Salazar	00:42:36.964	LDNE	Female Varsity			
44	413	Erika Reyes	00:43:45.772	Madison	Female Varsity			

Cross Coutry Results 10/10/2024 5:20:40 PM

	Place	Bib#	Name	Total	Team Name	Division	
6.00							

DIVISION: Female JV

1	337	Abbey Wolken	00:28:09.137	West Point-Beemer	Female JV
2	385	Berkly Scott	00:28:53.731	North Bend	Female JV
3	361	Avery Schultz	00:29:15.028	Wisner-Pilger	Female JV
4	363	Madyson Stewart	00:29:21.238	Wisner-Pilger	Female JV
5	380	Olivia Throener	00:29:23.785	North Bend	Female JV
6	420	Cenna Johnson	00:29:26.423	Stanton	Female JV
7	383	Bree Pojar	00:29:58.359	North Bend	Female JV
8	382	Charity Vyhlidal	00:30:01.149	North Bend	Female JV
9	362	Adelynn Sateren	00:30:07.233	Wisner-Pilger	Female JV
10	377	Ava Harms	00:31:04.144	North Bend	Female JV
11	381	Brooke VanNortwick	00:31:04.440	North Bend	Female JV
12	376	Anna Dunker	00:31:43.503	North Bend	Female JV
13	379	Chloa Ningen	00:31:43.674	North Bend	Female JV
14	384	Regan Petersen	00:32:10.045	North Bend	Female JV
15	378	Prezley Limbach	00:32:31.734	North Bend	Female JV

Division; Female Varsity

Place	Score	Team Name
1	19	PENDER
2	41	WEST POINT-BEEMER
3	50	OAKLAND-CRAIG
4	58	WISNER-PILGER
5	69	NORTH BEND
6	80	STANTON
7	138	LDNE

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

BANCROFT-ROSALIE

TEKAMAH-HERMAN

HUMPHREY-LINDSAY

MADISON